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Product Datasheet

Mouse Corticotropin-releasing Factor-binding
Protein ELISA Kit (orb1212280)

Description

Reactivity
Range

Tested
Applications

Target

Storage

Note

Application notes

Sample Types

Mw

Uniprot ID
Solubility (25°C)
Sensitivity
Entrez

Expiration Date

Mouse Corticotropin-releasing
Factor-binding Protein, CRHBP
ELISA Kit

Mouse
10-2000ng/L

ELISA

CRHBP

2-82C

For research use only
Sandwich

Serum, plasma, cell culture
supernates

36,048
Q60571
2400ng/L
5.19ng/L
12919
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